Gray County Commissioners Court

2024 Regular Meeting Schedule

Tuesday January 2, 2024
Monday January 15, 2024
Thursday February 1, 2024
Thursday February 15, 2024
Friday March 1, 2024
Friday March 15, 2024
Monday April 1, 2024
Monday April 15, 2024
Wednesday May 1, 2024
Wednesday May 15, 2024
Friday May 31, 2024

Friday June 14, 2024

Monday July 1, 2024
Monday July 15, 2024
Thursday August 1, 2024
Thursday August 15, 2024
Tuesday September 3, 2024
Monday September 16, 2024
Tuesday October 1, 2024
Tuesday October 15, 2024
Friday November 1, 2024
Friday November 15, 2024
Monday December 2, 2024

Monday December 16, 2024

Approved by the Gray County Commission September 1, 2023.
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Chris Porter
Gray County Judge



